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OPIO (1)

JARARACA (2)

VENTUROSO III (3)

PAQUITA (4)

NOVILHEIRO (3)

HASTE (5)

LIDADOR II (3)
OFERTA (3)
GUIZO (3)
CIMEIRA (6)

FIRME (5)
GUERRITA (3)
YACHT (5)
ZANGADA (5)

BOLETIM DE EXAME

Cabeça e pescoço
Espádua e garrote
Peitoral e costado
Dorso e rim
Garupa
Membros
Conjunto de formas
Andamentos

TOTAIS

8
7
7
9
8

10.5
10.5
10.5

70.5

(1) D. Maria Rita Burstoff Vinhas, (2) Arsenio Raposo Cordeiro, ARQ, (3) Manuel Tavares Veiga,
(4) Mario Vinhas e Herds. de Manuel Vinhas, (5) Fernando Sommer d‘Andrade, Eng, (6) João da 
Assunção Coimbra

Puro Sangue Lusitano


